
Wednesday June 1, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM In-Person Pride Month Classics: Moonlight at
Apollo Cinema

Wednesday June 1, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Prime Virtual

Thursday June 2, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ Youth (18-25) Peer Support
Group

Thursday June 2, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Transgender General Peer Support Group

Thursday June 2, 2022 7:30-9:30pm
Idea Exchange Virtual Schitt's Creek Trivia

Friday June 3, 2022 6-9pm
Doll Haus Events In-Person: Tarot and Drag featuring Xtacy
Love and A Medium Named Bri

Friday June 3, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Cambridge Transgender Peer Support
Group

Saturday June 4, 2022 1-2pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ 18+ Multi-Sport Drop-In

Saturday June 4, 2022 12-5pm
tri-Pride In-Person tri-Pride Festival

Saturday June 4, 2022 9pm-1am
RCWR Queer Night Out In-Person: Pride Dance 2022: The Grand
Masquerade

Monday June 6, 2022 1:30-3:30pm
ARCH Virtual Voices of Value: Working Well with 2SLGBTQ+
Communities Business Workshop

Monday June 6, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Transgender TransMasculine Peer Support
Group

Tuesday June 7, 2022 6-7:30pm
OK2BME - In-Person Youth Group: Pride Arts and Crafts!

Wednesday June 8, 2022 7-9m
SPECTRUM In-Person Pride Month Classics: Hedwig and the
Angry Inch at Apollo Cinema

Wednesday June 8, 2022 7-9m
SPECTRUM Hybrid Two-Spirit and Indigiqueer Circle

Thursday June 9, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ Youth (18-25) Peer Support
Group

Thursday June 9, 2022 7-8:30pm
SPECTRUM and WPL In-Person Living Library: Rainbow
Elders Edition

Friday June 10, 2022 7-8pm
SPECTRUM and WPL Virtual Pride Trivia

Saturday June 11, 2022 1-2pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ 18+ Multi-Sport Drop-In

Sunday June 12, 2022 1-4pm
In-Person: ARCH - BIG GAY RIVER HIKE with Nature in
Transition & Guelph Pride @ Two Rivers

Sunday June 12, 2022 1:30-2:30pm
Idea Exchange and SPECTRUM Virtual Pride-themed Family
Crafternoon

Sunday June 12, 2022 3-5pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Rainbow Newcomers Connect

Sunday June 12, 2022 6:30-9pm
Doll Haus Events In-Person: Drag Warz! Hosted by Anne
Tique Doll and judged by Karma Kameleon

Sunday June 12, 2022 7:30-8:30pm
SPECTRUM and The Branches In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ Yoga

Monday June 13, 2022 6-7pm
SPECTRUM In-Person Monthly Anishinaabemowin Language
Circle

Monday June 13, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Transgender General Peer Support Group

June 2022

This is a list of events collected from SPECTRUM's online Rainbow Community
Calendar. It is subject to change and we recommend you visit the online calendar for
the most up to date information: https://www.ourspectrum.com/events/

"Virtual" means an event is online only. "Hybrid" means an event is online and in-person.



Tuesday June 14, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Ace Space

Tuesday June 14, 2022 7-8pm
WPL and SPECTRUM Virtual: An Evening with Danny Ramadan

Tuesday June 14, 2022 6-7:30pm
OK2BME - Virtual Youth Group: Why Pride?

Wednesday June 15, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Prime Virtual

Wednesday June 15, 2022 7-8pm
Idea Exchange and SPECTRUM Virtual The Importance of Queer
Literature

Thursday June 16, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ Youth (18-25) Peer Support
Group

Thursday June 16, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Transgender General Peer Support Group

Thursday June 16, 2022 8-10pm
SPECTRUM In-Person Fundraising Gala at The Walper

Thursday June 16, 2022 7-11pm
GQE In-Person: Starry Night Queer Prom

Friday June 17, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Cambridge Transgender Peer Support Group

Saturday June 18, 2022 12-3pm
Doll Haus Events In-Person: June Pride Patio Party/Brunch at
UFG starring Rosie from Call Me Mother!

Saturday June 18, 2022 1-2pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ 18+ Multi-Sport Drop-In

Saturday June 18, 2022 1-2pm
WPL and SPECTRUM In-Person: Fay and Fluffy Storytime

Saturday June 18, 2022 8-11pm
TWB Brewing In-Person: Patio Pride

Monday June 20, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Transgender TransMasculine Peer Support
Group

Tuesday June 21, 2022 6-7:30pm
OK2BME - In-Person Youth Group: Community Banner

Tuesday June 21, 2022 7-9pm
Waterloo-Wellington-Perth PFLAG Virtual Peer-Support Group

Wednesday June 22, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM In-Person Pride Month Classics: The
Adventures of Priscilla, Queen of the Desert at Apollo
Cinema

Wednesday June 22, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Hybrid: Converse and Connect

Thursday June 23, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ Youth (18-25) Peer
Support Group

Thursday June 23, 2022 7-8:30pm
SPECTRUM and Idea Exchange Virtual Beyond Visibility:
Queer Art and Activism with Adam Barbu

Friday June 24, 2022 5:30-7:30pm
SPECTRUM and Button Factory Arts Virtual Queer Craft
Circle

Saturday June 25, 2022 10:30-11:30am
SPECTRUM In-Person Mindful Movement Group

Saturday June 25, 2022 11am-12pm
Kincardine Pride's 4th Pride Parade + 2SLGBTQ+
Celebration

Saturday June 25, 2022 1-2pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ 18+ Multi-Sport Drop-In

Sunday June 26, 2022 6:30-9pm
Doll Haus Events In-Person: Decades Night: A Drag
Celebration of the 70s to Today!!

Monday June 27, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM Virtual Transgender General Peer Support
Group

Monday June 27, 2022 7-8pm
SPECTRUM and WPL In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ Book Club:
Shuggie Bain by Douglas Stuart

Tuesday June 28, 2022 6-7:30pm
OK2BME - Virtual Youth Group: Pride Month Trivia

Wednesday June 29, 2022 7-9pm
Idea Exchange Virtual Queer Craft Circle

Wednesday June 29, 2022 7-9pm
Doll Haus Events In-Person: JIMBO Live in Guelph!

Thursday June 30, 2022 7-9pm
SPECTRUM In-Person 2SLGBTQ+ Youth (18-25) Peer
Support Group


